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LO S  A N G E LE S SOU T HW EST  C O LLE G E  FIN A N C IA L A ID  O FFIC E  

 

 

It is MANDATORY that all students who are disqualified for Financial Aid due to SAP MUST attend a 

Satisfactory Academic Progress (SAP) workshop. 

.  

Your Reinstatement and/or Extension appeals will be reviewed AFTER you attend a workshop. 

 

• Please check this page often for added and updated workshops.  

 

Spring 2024 Zoom SAP Workshops 

Meeting ID 352 946 3732              Passcode: 22442024 

 

Tuesday January 30, 2024   1:00PM –2:00PM 

Saturday February 03, 2024   11:00AM –12:00PM 

Tuesday February 06, 2024   1:00PM –2:00PM 

Tuesday February 13, 2024   1:00PM –2:00PM 

Tuesday  February 20, 2024   1:00PM –2:00PM 

Tuesday February 27, 2024   1:00PM –2:00PM 

Tuesday March 12, 2024   1:00PM –2:00PM 

Tuesday  March 26, 2024   1:00PM –2:00PM 

Tuesday  April 09, 2024    1:00PM –2:00PM 

Tuesday  April 23, 2024    1:00PM –2:00PM 

 

ABSOLUTELY no late entry 10 minutes past the hour, you must attend 

the next session.  You will be locked out of the Zoom meeting if you are late. 

Appeal Submission Dates:  January 30 – April 26, 2024 

SUBMISSION Deadline 04/26/2024 midnight  


